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Electronic Waste Cage

The de facto standard in Scandinavia, K. Hartwall's foldable electronic
waste cage is ready for automating your waste handling processes. It has
no loose parts for reliability, ease of handling and low total cost of own-
ership. The fact that it's foldable, means efficiency in return logistics.

Like with all K. Hartwall folding cages, Electronic Waste Cage is efficient
in return logistics as well as durable, ergonomic and safe in use.

Key benefits Technical specifications

External dimensions

Internal dimensions

Unit tare weight

Safe working load

Loaded units / 13,5m trailer

Nested units / 13,5m trailer

Height when nested

Stacking loaded units during transport
Stacking loaded units in storage

Max load on the lowest container

Finish

/N
¥ k-hartwall.com

m linkedin.com/company/k.-hartwall-oy-ab

Designed for following uses and industries

I~

N

1591 % 1191 x 1200 mm

1521 x 1100 x 1073 mm
102 kg

500 kg

32

192

235 mm

2 units

4 units

1500 kg

Zinc electroplated

@ youtube.com/user/KHartwall

instagram.com/khartwall

Ask for a quote: contact-khw@k-hartwall.com To view our complete portfolio visit: k-hartwall.com/products
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