Electronic Waste Cage

The de facto standard in Scandinavia, K. Hartwall's foldable electronic waste cage is ready for automating your waste handling processes. It has no loose parts for reliability, ease of handling and low total cost of ownership. The fact that it's foldable, means efficiency in return logistics.

Like with all K. Hartwall folding cages, Electronic Waste Cage is efficient in return logistics as well as durable, ergonomic and safe in use.



Key benefits

- ✓ Efficient return logistics
- Low total cost of ownership
- Automation ready

Technical specifications

External dimensions	1591 x 1191 x 1200 mm
Internal dimensions	1521 x 1100 x 1073 mm
Unit tare weight	102 kg
Safe working load	500 kg
Loaded units / 13,5m trailer	32
Nested units / 13,5m trailer	192
Height when nested	235 mm
Stacking loaded units during transport	2 units
Stacking loaded units in storage	4 units
Max load on the lowest container	1500 kg
Finish	Zinc electroplated

Images





youtube.com/user/KHartwall

in linkedin.com/company/k.-hartwall-oy-ab

instagram.com/khartwall

Designed for following uses and industries







